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199501120000
10711

01/12/1995
12:17:01

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199404290001
39611

199501130000
11341

01/13/1995
08:56:33

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

199303030000
59691

199501060000
05551

01/06/1995
11:29:41

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199411300003
52341

199501170000
13611

01/17/1995
02:06:18

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL,
MATTHEW T

18 75 Lot#:82
Book:18 Pg:75

199501100000
08291

01/10/1995
12:25:23

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES GUESS, JOHN

199501180000
14691

01/18/1995
12:07:23

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WARD,
THOMAS
BRADLEY

17 54 Lot#:41
Book:17 Pg:54

199501190000
16131

01/19/1995
01:14:15

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199412140003
65281

199501200000
16731

01/20/1995
10:49:56

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SHAW,
DANIEL LYNN

199501200000
16751

01/20/1995
11:01:44

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199410050003
03381

199501200000
16891

01/20/1995
12:41:12

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BULLOCK,
JERRY
DOUGLAS

18 2 Lot#:211
Book:18 Pg:2

199501230000
17711

01/23/1995
09:33:50

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCDADE,
GREGORY
LYNN

199210300002
52271

199501240000
19271

01/24/1995
10:50:51

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE YANG, SAM 12 87 Lot#:181
Book:12 Pg:87

199501260000
21841

01/26/1995
10:41:37

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199406220001
98391

199501260000
21811

01/26/1995
10:41:34

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199406100001
86471

199501260000
21831

01/26/1995
10:41:36

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199408220002
59821

199501260000
21821

01/26/1995
10:41:36

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199409060002
73181



199501300000
24591

01/30/1995
12:47:41

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

6 21 199409080002
75941

Lot#:4 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:21
Desc:1994-
23835, 1994-
27594

199501300000
24991

01/30/1995
01:14:13

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES LYNN, SETH D

199501040000
02241

01/04/1995
10:05:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199406220001
98441

199501120000
10901

01/12/1995
01:21:32

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DOYLE, DON
RICHARD SR

18 76 Lot#:40
Book:18 Pg:76

199501120000
10731

01/12/1995
12:17:04

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSTON
STATE BANK

199405180001
60861

199501170000
12991

01/17/1995
12:27:57

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BITZ, WILLIAM
C

1 1 Lot#:3 Lot:&
Blk:93 Book:1
Pg:1 Desc:4,
DUNSTAN'S
MAP OF
CALERA

199501170000
13491

01/17/1995
01:53:31

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORT CORP

17 59 199411230003
47721

Lot#:21
Book:17 Pg:59
Desc:1994-
24632, 1994-
34772


