Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501120000 10711	01/12/1995 12:17:01	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE MORTGAGE CORP					199404290001 39611	·
199501130000 11341	01/13/1995 08:56:33	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORT GROUP INC					199303030000 59691	
199501060000 05551	01/06/1995 11:29:41	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199411300003 52341	
199501170000 13611	01/17/1995 02:06:18	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, MATTHEW T			18	75		Lot#:82 Book:18 Pg:75
199501100000 08291	01/10/1995 12:25:23	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GUESS, JOHN						
199501180000 14691	01/18/1995 12:07:23	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WARD, THOMAS BRADLEY			17	54		Lot#:41 Book:17 Pg:54
199501190000 16131	01/19/1995 01:14:15	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199412140003 65281	
199501200000 16731	01/20/1995 10:49:56	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW, DANIEL LYNN						
199501200000 16751	01/20/1995 11:01:44	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199410050003 03381	
199501200000 16891	01/20/1995 12:41:12	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BULLOCK, JERRY DOUGLAS			18	2		Lot#:211 Book:18 Pg:2
199501230000 17711	01/23/1995 09:33:50	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDADE, GREGORY LYNN					199210300002 52271	
199501240000 19271	01/24/1995 10:50:51	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YANG, SAM			12	87		Lot#:181 Book:12 Pg:87
199501260000 21841	01/26/1995 10:41:37	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199406220001 98391	
199501260000 21811	01/26/1995 10:41:34	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199406100001 86471	
199501260000 21831	01/26/1995 10:41:36	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199408220002 59821	
199501260000 21821	01/26/1995 10:41:36	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199409060002 73181	

199501300000 24591	01/30/1995 12:47:41	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORP		6	21	199409080002 75941	Lot#:4 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:21 Desc:1994- 23835, 1994- 27594
199501300000 24991	01/30/1995 01:14:13	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LYNN, SETH D					
199501040000 02241	01/04/1995 10:05:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK				199406220001 98441	
199501120000 10901	01/12/1995 01:21:32	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOYLE, DON RICHARD SR		18	76		Lot#:40 Book:18 Pg:76
199501120000 10731	01/12/1995 12:17:04	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSTON STATE BANK				199405180001 60861	
199501170000 12991	01/17/1995 12:27:57	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BITZ, WILLIAM C		1	1		Lot#:3 Lot:& Blk:93 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:4, DUNSTAN'S MAP OF CALERA
199501170000 13491	01/17/1995 01:53:31	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORT CORP		17	59	199411230003 47721	Lot#:21 Book:17 Pg:59 Desc:1994- 24632, 1994- 34772